

Financial results of non-financial enterprises in 2019

SPECIFICATION	I-XII 2018	I-XII 2019	I-XII 2018 = 100
	w mln PLN		
Total revenues	3 057 031,9	3 235 515,6	105,8
of which net revenues from sale of products, goods and materials (sales revenues)	2 974 308,2	3 152 983,9	106,0
Total costs	2 919 314,3	3 088 204,9	105,8
of which costs of products, goods and materials sold	2 836 665,7	3 008 985,2	106,1
Financial result from the sale of products, goods and materials	137 642,5	143 998,7	104,6
Financial result from other operating activity	3 468,0	4 224,9	121,8
Result on financial activity	-3 392,9	-912,9	x
Gross financial result	137 717,6	147 310,6	107,0
Net financial result	112 696,3	121 188,8	107,5
Net profit	137 829,1	143 625,6	104,2
Net loss	25 132,8	22 436,9	89,3
	%		
Cost level indicator	95,5	95,4	x
Gross sales profitability indicator	4,6	4,6	x
Gross turnover profitability indicator	4,5	4,6	x
Net turnover profitability indicator	3,7	3,7	x
First degree financial liquidity indicator	36,2	38,1	x
Second degree financial liquidity indicator	98,4	98,9	x

Data refer to enterprises in which the number of persons employed is 50 and more, which keep books of account. Data do not include agriculture, forestry, fishing, financial and insurance activities as well as higher education institutions.